The MILMEGA Series 2000 Broadband Dual Band
Class A Solid State Microwave Amplifier Range
The AS0104 series of solid state power amplifiers follows the MILMEGA tradition for compact,
upgradeable microwave power amplifier solutions with field proven reliability.  Developed to cover
the frequency band 1.0 - 4.0 GHz in two bands (1 GHz to 2 GHz and 2 GHz to 4 GHz), the
topology has significant advantages over single band solutions
AS0104-100/17, 100 Watt and 17 Watt 1.0 GHz-4.0 GHz Dual Band Broadband
Amplifier
Power 1.0-2.0 GHz
Psat (min): 102.0 W
Psat (min) 50.1 dBm

Built-in protection
• In the event of internal temperature exceeding 70 OC,
the amplifier blocks will automatically switch off to avoid damage
• Unit incorporates a rear panel mounted connector for
interlock BR2-female
Easily rack mounted
• Amplifiers are standard 3U high units and may be combined
in rack mounted form to build higher power amplifiers
Bench models
• 3U high units have bench case options
Warranty
• 5 year parts and labour warranty on all Series 2000 amplifiers
Other amplifiers available
in the 1.0-4.0 GHz Dual
Band range:
• AS0104-30/17 - 30/17 watt
• AS0104-30/30 - 30/30 watt
• AS0104-55/17 – 55/17 watt
• AS0104-55/30 – 55/30 watt
• AS0104-55/55 - 55 watt
• AS0104-100/55 – 100/55 watt
• AS0104-100/100 – 100 watt
• AS0104-200/100 – 200/100 watt
• AS0104-200/200 – 200 watt
• AS0104-400/100 - 400/100 watt
• AS0104-400/200 – 400/200 watt
Issue 20.08.12